STF
Intelligent field bus control stepper drive
Compact size
Advanced current control
8 digital inputs, 4 digital outputs
Communication off-line Protection
Anti resonance

Series
STF
Numbering System
Model Current Voltage RS-485 Modbus/RTU CANopen Q Program
STF03-R 0.1 - 3.0 A 12 - 48 VDC √ √ 　 √
STF05-R 0.1 - 5.0 A 24 - 48 VDC √ √ 　 √
STF06-R 0.1 - 6.0 A 12 - 48 VDC √ √ 　 √
STF10-R 0.1 - 10.0 A 24 - 70 VDC √ √ 　 √
STF03-C 0.1 - 3.0 A 12 - 48 VDC 　 　 √ √
STF05-C 0.1 - 5.0 A 24 - 48 VDC 　 　 √ √
STF06-C 0.1 - 6.0 A 12 - 48 VDC 　 　 √ √
STF10-C 0.1 - 10.0 A 24 - 70 VDC 　 　 √ √
Model Current Voltage Ethernet Modbus/TCP EtherNet/IP EtherCAT Q Program
STF03-D 0.1 - 3.0 A 12 - 48 VDC √ √ 　 　 √
STF05-D 0.1 - 5.0 A 24 - 48 VDC √ √ 　 　 √
STF06-D 0.1 - 6.0 A 12 - 48 VDC √ √ 　 　 √
STF10-D 0.1 - 10.0 A 24 - 70 VDC √ √ 　 　 √
STF03-IP 0.1 - 3.0 A 12 - 48 VDC √ 　 √ 　 √
STF05-IP 0.1 - 5.0 A 24 - 48 VDC √ 　 √ 　 √
STF06-IP 0.1 - 6.0 A 12 - 48 VDC √ 　 √ 　 √
STF10-IP 0.1 - 10.0 A 24 - 70 VDC √ 　 √ 　 √
STF03-EC 0.1 - 3.0 A 12 - 48 VDC 　 　 　 √ √
STF05-EC 0.1 - 5.0 A 24 - 48 VDC 　 　 　 √ √
STF06-EC 0.1 - 6.0 A 12 - 48 VDC 　 　 　 √ √
STF10-EC 0.1 - 10.0 A 24 - 70 VDC 　 　 　 √ √
Ordering information
MOONS' INDUSTRIES (AMERICA), INC.
1113 North Prospect Avenue, Itasca, IL 60143 USA
Tel:  +1 630 833 5940
Fax: +1 630 833 5946
MOONS' INDUSTRIES (SOUTH-EAST
ASIA) PTE LTD.
33 Ubi Avenue 3 #08-23 Vertex Singapore 408868
Tel:  +65 6634 1198
Fax: +65 6634 1138
E-mail: ama-info@moons.com.cn
LIN ENGINEERING, INC.
16245 Vineyard Blvd., Morgan Hill, CA 95037
Tel: +1 408 9190200
MOONS' INDUSTRIES JAPAN CO., LTD
Room 601, 6F, Shin Yokohama Koushin Building,
2-12-1, Shin-Yokohama, Kohoku-ku, Yokohama,
Kanagawa, 222-0033, Janpan
Tel:  +81 (0)45 4755788
Fax: +81 (0)45 4755787
MOONS' INDUSTRIES EUROPE S.R.L.
Via Torri Bianche n.1 20871 Vimercate (MB) Italy
Tel:  +39 039 626 0521
Fax: +39 039 963 1409
APPLIED MOTION PRODUCTS, INC.
404 Westridge Dr. Watsonville, CA 95076, USA
Tel:  +1 831 761 6555
       +1 800 5251609